$316,000 - 1107 Steamboat Station, SOUTHAMPTON

MLS® #PABU2049380

$316,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,172 sqft
Residential on O Acres

STEAMBOAT STATION, SOUTHAMPTON, PA

This lovingly maintained and renovated first
floor condo is ready for you to move right in
and enjoy! The windows, carpeting, water
heater and HVAC have all been replaced
within the last 2 years and both full bathrooms
have been beautifully renovated. This home
features generously sized bedrooms and
closets and a primary bedroom with ensuite
bathroom for added privacy. There is a full
laundry room with a stackable washer and
dryer, with plenty of room for full-sized
appliances if preferred. This unit is bright,
immaculately clean and is situated in a great
location within Steamboat Station as it has a
semi-private parking lot just steps from the
patio and private entrance.

bI‘igl'll MLS

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2049380

Sold Price $316,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,172

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo, Unit/Flat/Apartment, Garden 1 - 4 Floors

Style Condo/Unit



Status Closed
Sold Date July 24th, 2023

Community Information

Address 1107 Steamboat Station

Area Upper Southampton Twp (10148)

Subdivision STEAMBOAT STATION

City SOUTHAMPTON

County BUCKS-PA

State PA

Zip Code 18966

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, Entry Lvl BR, Master Bath(s), Stall Shower, Tub Shower,
Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s)

Utilities Electric Available, Water Available, Sewer Available, Cable TV Available

Interior

Appliances Built-In Range, Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan, Oven/Range-Electric,
Cooktop, Water Heater, Washer/Dryer Stacked, Refrigerator

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Porch(es)
Windows Double Hung, Screens
School Information

District CENTENNIAL

Additional Information

Zoning R6

Listing Details
Listing Office Quinn & Wilson, Inc.
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